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2012-2017

FREE Staging & Virtual Tours | To View All My Listings, Visit SilSells.com | For a FREE Home Evaluation, Call Us

Renee
Herrera
Sales

Representative

Roy
Brock
Sales

Representa

*independently obtained from TREB/STRATUS
MLS statistics for 2011-2017

Cherri
Massey
Sales

Rep esentative Rep

Direct: 416-996-7355
Office: 289-891-8080
silvana@silsells.com

Heather
Thomson
Sales

RepresentativeRepres8080
m

Alex
Tarczy
Sales

Representative

Happy

Valerie
Keslick
Broker

For Royal LePage
2012-2017

Happy

Happy

NEW

Happy

HUGE PIE SHAPE LOT!
Backs Onto Ravine, 4 Bedrooms!

$1,599,900
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Silvana Bezina
Broker
Silvana Bezina
Broker

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4
1769 BRIDEWELL CRT. MISS.

It’s that time again to vote for Best Real Estate Agent.
You can vote every 24 hours.

Please Vote for The SilSells Team.
https://haltonhills.communityvotes.com/2018/01/best-people/real-

estate-agent

Or you can visit our blog at
www.SILSELLS.com

NEW

COMING SOON!
Fabulous 4 Bedrms, Finished Basement!

COMING SOON $899,900

Your 'Go To' People
“MC Q WIN” Team

info@mcqwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at
www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Direct: 905.873.2437 Got Real Estate???
Get the McQwin Team!!!
Re/Max Real Estate Centre Inc. Brokerage

905-873-2437

www.mcqwin.com

To view Open Houses and Listings please Visit Us at www.mcqwin.com

THINKING OF SELLING? CALL OUR ‘FULL SERVICE TEAM’ AND GET LISTED! - FREE MARKET
EVALUATION!, FREE STAGING!, FREE ADVERTISING! PLUS – 3 MONTHS AT A SECURE, HEATED
& CONVENIENT ‘IN TOWN’ STORAGE TO HELP ORGANIZE YOUR HOME… AND GET PACKING!!

COMING SOON!

Renovated top to bottom with high
end finishes this is a must see!

Michael
Oles

Sales
Representative

christine
thOMpsOn

Client Care
Coordinator

Leading with COMPASSION, Never Compromising INTEGRITY while Prioritizing PERFORMANCE

EXECUTIVE HOME FANTASTIC VALUE!

4 bdrm on cul-de-sac among an
enclave of custom homes.

Quiet location within walking
distance to choice of schools.

$659,900

SPACIOUS BUNGALOW!

3+2 bdrms, Finished bsmt + very
private backyard.

$869,000 $1,059,000

$469,900

IT WOULD BE A PLEASURE TO HELP YOU TOO!

SOLD!
SOLD!


